PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
v.1.25.24 Page 1 of 2In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
100370
Saber
Direct Connect

FINISH WH white
BZ bronze
ORDERING CODE
Follow the steps to specify your fixture, example:
138513 - 12 - 3CCT - 90 - WH
ORDERING CODE
LENGTH (INCH) LUMENS (LM) POWER (W)
12-7/16" 750 10
16-7/16" 950 13
24-3/8" 1500 20
32-3/8" 2000 26
SABER
CCT Select, 120V
PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME TYPE
ORDERING CODE
www.brucklighting.comBruck By Ledra Brands Inc. 88 Maxwell Irvine, CA 92618 PH: 714.259.9959 FAX: 714.259.9969
v.1.25.24 Page 2 of 2In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
100370
Saber
Connectors1
End-to-end
Accessories
138521BK 6" flexible connector, black
138522BK 12" flexible connector, black
138523BK 24" flexible connector, black
138524BK 72" flexible connector, black
138521WH 6" flexible connector, white
138522WH 12" flexible connector, white
138523WH 24" flexible connector, white
138524WH 72" flexible connector, white
138526BK 72" power feed, black
138526WH 72" power feed, white
138527BK 72" plug-in feed, black
138527WH 72" plug-in feed, white
138519WH/120 terminating junction box, non switchable, white
NOTES
1. End-to-end connector included with each fixture.
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS